NO SCALE
A&E FIRM:
CROWN CASTLE
USA INC.
CONTACTS:
CROWN CASTLE USA, INC.
2000 CORPORATE DRIVE
CANONSBURG, PA 15317

NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK
NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH
EDITION/2021 IBC
MECHANICAL 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH
EDITION/2021 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH
EDITION/2020 NEC
0
1.0
CREST HEIGHT:
V = 121 MPH (ULTIMATE 3 SECOND GUST)
NA
SITE DESIGN CRITERIA:
WIND SPEED:
SEISMIC RESPONSE:
CEXPOSURE CATEGORY:
IIRISK CATEGORY:
1TOPOGRAPHIC CATEGORY:
K =ZT
TIA-222-H / ASCE 7-16APPLICABLE CODES:
Maribel
Dentinger
Digitally signed by Maribel
Dentinger
Date: 2024.09.11
10:19:53 -04'00'
troy_crews
review stamp
troy_crews
Highlight
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
9JK0345B
BU #: 846216
FORT WHITE
612 SOUTHWEST HILLIARD
LANE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
EXISTING 300'-0" GUYED
TOWER
0 9/11/24 NQM MD
---
-_
---
-
CONSTRUCTION
9/11/24
CROWN CASTLE USA INC.
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LICENSE: #57890
COA #28970
This item has been digitally signed and sealed by
Maribel Dentinger, P.E., on the date adjacent to the seal.
Printed copies of this document are not considered signed and sealed
and the signature must be verified on any electronic copies.
Maribel
Dentinger
Digitally signed by Maribel
Dentinger
Date: 2024.09.11
10:20:09 -04'00'
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.